
2016 Larry Roland Girls Varsity T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

4
1523Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:20.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian4  (11)

8  (12)

10:57.55 Relay Team • Rich South3  (21)

NT Relay Team • Rich East7  (22)

10:40.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee2  (31)

12:30.0 Relay Team • Rich Central6  (32)

10:33.59 Relay Team • Chicago Christian1  (41)

12:05.02 Relay Team • Simeon5  (42)

2: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Crete-Monee1 

NT Relay Team • Illiana Christian2 

1:02.34 Relay Team • Chicago Christian3 

55.3 Relay Team • Rich South4 

55.81 Relay Team • Simeon5 

NT Relay Team • Rich East6 

NT Relay Team • Rich Central7 

8 

3: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Rich Central1 

NT Relay Team • Crete-Monee2 

53.2 Relay Team • Simeon3 

50.3 Relay Team • Rich South4 

51.00 Relay Team • Rich East5 

58.20 Relay Team • Chicago Christian6 

NT Relay Team • Illiana Christian7 

8 

4: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

13:35.0 163 Cate Peerbolte • Illiana Christian4  (11)

 8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

13:16.08 123 Cassidy VandeKamp • Chicago 
Christian

3  (21)

NT 203 Kayla Williams • Rich Central7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

13:12.59 109 Rebecca Falb • Chicago Christian2  (31)

NT 169 Camryn VanDrunen • Illiana 
Christian

6  (32)

 10  (33)

 14  (34)

13:10.0 139 Amy Mayhill • Crete-Monee1  (41)

15:11.31 256 Kira Scruggs • Simeon5  (42)

 9  (43)

 13  (44)

5: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

NT 238 Treasure Rodgers • Rich South2 

NT 134 Jada Jones • Crete-Monee3 

NT 189 Jazzmin LeFlore • Rich Central4 

NT 155 Emma Groot • Illiana Christian5 

NT 128 Vanessa Cadwell • Crete-Monee6 

5: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

NT 238 Treasure Rodgers • Rich South2 

NT 134 Jada Jones • Crete-Monee3 

NT 189 Jazzmin LeFlore • Rich Central4 

NT 155 Emma Groot • Illiana Christian5 

NT 128 Vanessa Cadwell • Crete-Monee6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

NT 157 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian1 

19.05 217 Rayana Norwood • Rich East2 

18.13 118 Brook Seiber • Chicago Christian3 

16.5 235 Laurencyia Murdock • Rich South4 

17.61 246 Victoria Adesola • Simeon5 

18.13 252 Tatiana Holmes • Simeon6 

19.23 113 Emma Kamp • Chicago Christian7 

NT 188 Deja Johnson • Rich Central8 

6: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 147 Lyn'Nikka Vance • Crete-Monee2 

NT 161 Lauren McClain • Illiana Christian3 

NT 168 Ngozi Ude • Illiana Christian4 

NT 136 Shaiel Keene • Crete-Monee5 

NT 192 Jayla Morgan • Rich Central6 

NT 198 Mahogany Vinson • Rich Central7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.30 116 Nasieyah Nunn • Chicago Christian1 

13.50 112 Rylei Jackson • Chicago Christian2 

12.90 215 Aja Nauden • Rich East3 

12.63 231 Amber Jones • Rich South4 

12.7 229 Brittant Hollie • Rich South5 

13.50 223 Dareale Sykes • Rich East6 

13.8 251 Xharia Goston • Simeon7 

14.78 257 Sidney Williams • Simeon8 

7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:36.7 103 Allie Boss • Chicago Christian4  (11)

2:50.0 202 Kyla Wembly • Rich Central8  (12)

3:00.0 195 Autumn Swanson • Rich Central12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:36.55 240 Zaria Tallie • Rich South3  (21)

2:40.0 127 Kaitlyn Bruns • Crete-Monee7  (22)

3:00.0 144 Allyssa Ruder • Crete-Monee11  (23)

 15  (24)

2:36.40 120 Jill Van Dyk • Chicago Christian2  (31)

2:38.2 225 Nichelle Bradley • Rich South6  (32)

2:55.00 222 Germela Smith • Rich East10  (33)

3:14.0 166 Aerial Shaffer • Illiana Christian14  (34)

2:35.0 207 Breashia Bell • Rich East1  (41)

2:38.0 159 Gabby Kreykes • Illiana Christian5  (42)

2:52.81 249 Danyell Cole • Simeon9  (43)

3:00.13 256 Kira Scruggs • Simeon13  (44)
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8: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 

2:10.67 Relay Team • Chicago Christian2 

2:00.26 Relay Team • Simeon3 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

2:00.0 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

2:05.7 Relay Team • Rich South6 

NT Relay Team • Rich East7 

8 

9: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Rich East1 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian2 

1:52.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3 

1:46.3 Relay Team • Rich South4 

1:51.00 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

1:53.6 Relay Team • Simeon6 

2:02.04 Relay Team • Chicago Christian7 

8 

10: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 170 Liz VanDrunen • Illiana Christian2 

1:12.0 186 Imani Hicks • Rich Central3 

1:10.50 123 Cassidy VandeKamp • Chicago 
Christian

4 

1:11.3 165 Eden Schipper • Illiana Christian5 

1:15.80 117 Alyssa Rumbuc • Chicago Christian6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:06.0 190 Camara Mackey • Rich Central1 

1:03.0 130 Christina Craig • Crete-Monee2 

1:00.19 249 Danyell Cole • Simeon3 

59.7 232 Likkaya Keys • Rich South4 

1:00.02 228 Dasia Evans • Rich South5 

1:00.3 143 Bresis Nathan • Crete-Monee6 

1:05.0 209 Janell Coulter • Rich East7 

1:10.0 216 Nijie Nauden • Rich East8 

11: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

NT 128 Vanessa Cadwell • Crete-Monee2 

NT 142 Aaisha Muhammad • Crete-Monee3 

1:10.0 192 Jayla Morgan • Rich Central4 

NT 204 Kyrah Williams • Rich Central5 

NT 164 Ashley Pigatti • Illiana Christian6 

NT 167 Deborah Smith • Illiana Christian7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

58.51 207 Breashia Bell • Rich East1 

56.28 253 Alisha Reid • Simeon2 

51.5 235 Laurencyia Murdock • Rich South3 

50.5 232 Likkaya Keys • Rich South4 

51.15 118 Brook Seiber • Chicago Christian5 

55.16 250 Kristian Drake • Simeon6 

57.38 113 Emma Kamp • Chicago Christian7 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

58.51 207 Breashia Bell • Rich East1 

56.28 253 Alisha Reid • Simeon2 

51.5 235 Laurencyia Murdock • Rich South3 

50.5 232 Likkaya Keys • Rich South4 

51.15 118 Brook Seiber • Chicago Christian5 

55.16 250 Kristian Drake • Simeon6 

57.38 113 Emma Kamp • Chicago Christian7 

59.00 217 Rayana Norwood • Rich East8 

12: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:05.0 127 Kaitlyn Bruns • Crete-Monee4  (11)

6:40.0 212 Mackenzie Ferrell • Rich East8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

6:04.0 152 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian3  (21)

6:39.17 256 Kira Scruggs • Simeon7  (22)

NT 227 Joyvon Dickerson • Rich South11  (23)

 15  (24)

6:01.1 139 Amy Mayhill • Crete-Monee2  (31)

6:30.0 199 Breenay Wallace • Rich Central6  (32)

7:00.0 178 Brittani Broadnax • Rich Central10  (33)

 14  (34)

5:45.00 122 April Van Ryn • Chicago Christian1  (41)

6:09.18 105 Sarah Claud • Chicago Christian5  (42)

7:00.0 162 Elyssa Patricks • Illiana Christian9  (43)

 13  (44)

13: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

30.4 160 Ari Mayo • Illiana Christian2 

29.10 112 Rylei Jackson • Chicago Christian3 

28.50 188 Deja Johnson • Rich Central4 

28.75 213 Tyshawna Jackson • Rich East5 

30.2 170 Liz VanDrunen • Illiana Christian6 

34.50 106 Tyra Cleggett • Chicago Christian7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

28.00 189 Jazzmin LeFlore • Rich Central1 

27.21 215 Aja Nauden • Rich East2 

26.5 229 Brittant Hollie • Rich South3 

26.16 147 Lyn'Nikka Vance • Crete-Monee4 

26.33 231 Amber Jones • Rich South5 

27.04 246 Victoria Adesola • Simeon6 

28.00 145 Janneshia Sowell • Crete-Monee7 

28.18 249 Danyell Cole • Simeon8 

14: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals 

1 

NT Relay Team • Illiana Christian2 

4:55.60 Relay Team • Chicago Christian3 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

4:48.36 Relay Team • Rich South5 

NT Relay Team • Rich Central6 

7 

8 

15: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Varsity Timed-Section 

NT Relay Team • Rich East1 
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15: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Varsity Timed-Section 

NT Relay Team • Rich East1 

4:40.03 Relay Team • Chicago Christian2 

4:20.6 Relay Team • Simeon3 

4:06.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

4:10.31 Relay Team • Rich South5 

4:25.0 Relay Team • Rich Central6 

4:49.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian7 

8 

16: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 218 Cierra Odom • Rich East1 

    ND 241 Taylor Valladay • Rich South2 

    ND 185 Lamiah Gholar • Rich Central3 

 11'09.50" 102 Kari Barnes • Chicago Christian4 

 12'00.00" 180 Zaria Criswell • Rich Central5 

 14'08.50" 121 Alexis Van Ryn • Chicago Christian6 

 14'09.00" 154 Nia Fuller • Illiana Christian7 

 15'00.00" 131 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee8 

 15'00.00" 237 Jania Owens • Rich South9 

 15'01.00" 157 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian10 

 15'02.00" 252 Tatiana Holmes • Simeon11 

 16'00.00" 147 Lyn'Nikka Vance • Crete-Monee12 

17: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

 21'06.75" 119 Ellie Tiemens • Chicago Christian1 

 30'00.00" 185 Lamiah Gholar • Rich Central2 

 30'00.50" 163 Cate Peerbolte • Illiana Christian3 

 31'03.25" 121 Alexis Van Ryn • Chicago Christian4 

 31'05.00" 247 China Carson • Simeon5 

 31'06.00" 167 Deborah Smith • Illiana Christian6 

 32'02.50" 252 Tatiana Holmes • Simeon7 

 33'00.00" 133 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee8 

 33'06.00" 240 Zaria Tallie • Rich South9 

 34'02.00" 228 Dasia Evans • Rich South10 

 34'10.00" 131 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee11 

 36'09.00" 179 Jayla Campbell • Rich Central12 

18: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

 25'00.00" 205 MiYanda Williams • Rich Central1 

 26'00.00" 210 Kenneta Cyracus • Rich East2 

 26'04.00" 255 Makayla Ross • Simeon3 

 26'11.00" 114 Dejah Luckie-Holmes • Chicago 
Christian

4 

 28'07.50" 208 Ja'Mahria Burciaga • Rich East5 

 29'00.00" 149 Michelle Waner • Crete-Monee6 

 29'00.00" 146 E. Thomas • Crete-Monee7 

 30'09.00" 198 Mahogany Vinson • Rich Central8 

 31'08.00" 115 Jaylynn Morrison • Chicago 
Christian

9 

 31'09.00" 254 Aliyah Reid • Simeon10 

 32'05.00" 237 Jania Owens • Rich South11 

 33'01.00" 159 Gabby Kreykes • Illiana Christian12 

 34'01.00" 151 Jen DeBoer • Illiana Christian13 

 35'02.00" 244 Asia Williams • Rich South14 

19: Varsity Girls Discus - 1

    ND 151 Jen DeBoer • Illiana Christian1 

    ND 140 A. Mefful • Crete-Monee2 

19: Varsity Girls Discus - 1

    ND 151 Jen DeBoer • Illiana Christian1 

    ND 140 A. Mefful • Crete-Monee2 

    ND 149 Michelle Waner • Crete-Monee3 

    ND 255 Makayla Ross • Simeon4 

    ND 237 Jania Owens • Rich South5 

    ND 159 Gabby Kreykes • Illiana Christian6 

    ND 244 Asia Williams • Rich South7 

    ND 190 Camara Mackey • Rich Central8 

 41'04" 254 Aliyah Reid • Simeon9 

 55'05" 114 Dejah Luckie-Holmes • Chicago 
Christian

10 

 60'00" 208 Ja'Mahria Burciaga • Rich East11 

 66'08" 210 Kenneta Cyracus • Rich East12 

 80'00" 183 Sydnee Ellison • Rich Central13 

 80'10" 115 Jaylynn Morrison • Chicago 
Christian

14 

20: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 230 Brandi Jackson • Rich South1 

  4'02" 250 Kristian Drake • Simeon2 

  4'04" 209 Janell Coulter • Rich East3 

  4'04" 216 Nijie Nauden • Rich East4 

  4'06" 119 Ellie Tiemens • Chicago Christian5 

  4'07" 198 Mahogany Vinson • Rich Central6 

  4'08" 167 Deborah Smith • Illiana Christian7 

  4'10" 133 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee8 

  4'10" 131 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee9 

  4'10" 120 Jill Van Dyk • Chicago Christian10 

  5'00" 200 Brittney Ward • Rich Central11 

  5'07" 228 Dasia Evans • Rich South12 


